3D BACKGROUND WALL
NAME: LENGTH ANDWIDTH:
3D background wall 1120*2800 (mm)
SURFACE
PROCESS:
bright or matte
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
GRADE:
ENF
THICKNESS:
5.5mm / 8.5mm
FIRE RATING:
B1
Adresse 24 37 éme Ave Est Blainville Qc Canada
Code postal : J7C 5Z5
Téléphone, +1 514 922 4574 / 514 923 4574, Courriel :
9001En Stock
9001C 9001A 9001A9001B 9001C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
Admin
Texte surligné
9001
9001C 9001A 9001A9001B 9001C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
9002C 9002A 9002A9002B 9002C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
9002 Sur Commande
9003C 9003A 9003A9003B 9003C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
9003 Sur Commande
9003C 9003A 9003A9003B 9003C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
9003 9005 En Stock
9005C 9005A 9005A9005B 9005C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
Admin
Texte surligné
9006C 9006A 9006A9006B 9006C
2
8
0
0

8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
9006 9007 Sur Commande
9007A 9007B 9007C
2
8
0
0
m
m
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
9008A 9008A9008B 9009C 9009D 9009E 9009F9009F
1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm 1120mm
2
8
0